
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA  TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI     II etapp
06. märts 2007, Rakvere

TV  60 m tõkkejooks
1 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 10,64
2 EERIKA JAKOBI 1993 R.L.AK 10,80
3 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 10,93
4 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 10,94
5 GERDA KARMAN 1994 RRG 11,26
6 KATARIINA LINDE 14.5.94 V.-Pajusti 11,91
7 KEIT REITEL 1994 R.PK 12,32
8 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 12,36
9 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 1994 RG 13,07

v.v. AVELI ŠMIGESRITE 19.10.94 Avinurme 12,81
v.v. GERLI KÄÄNI 13.1.94 Avinurme 14,59

TV  kuulitõuge
1 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 9.11
2 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 8.60
3 MERILIIN  SUSI 8.5.93 V.-Pajusti 8.48
4 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 7.74
5 MARLEEN EELMA 1994 RRG 7.65
6 KEIT REITEL 1994 R.PK 7.21
7 EERIKA JAKOBI 1993 R.L.AK 7.00
8 GERDA KARMAN 1994 RRG 6.93
9 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 6.44

10 KRISTA KALLAVUS 3.12.94 Avinurme 7.76
11 AVELI ŠMIGESRITE 19.10.94 Avinurme 6.80
12 GERLI KÄÄNI 13.1.94 Avinurme 6.42

TN  60 m tõkkejooks
1 EGLE REBANE 1995 R.PK 10,04
2 MERILIN  LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 10,70
3 TEELE TAHK 25.1.96 RRG 11,28
4 GERLI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 11,37
5 LIINA RAJAMÄE 6.2.96 RRG 12,14
6 RAHEL KALLAS 1996 RG 12,49
7 TUULE SIRELI MÄE 11.6.96 Tudu 12,86
8 VERONICA IVANOV 1998 RRG 12,89
9 DAISY UUE 9.12.96 RRG 12.97

10 SANDRA LEEMETS 24.1.96 Tudu 13,29
11-12 TRIIN TORM 1995 RRG 13,61
11-12 LAURA KALLAS 1997 RG 13,61

13 ELERI ETVERK 1998 RRG 13,77
14 MERYL LASS 17.8.96 Tudu 14,91
15 LISETT AASAMETS 4.4.97 Tudu 15,69

v.v. HANNA-LIIS ROONE 26.7.95 Avinurme 11,66
v.v. JANE KALOMA 1.7.95 Avinurme 12,01

PV   60 m tõkkejooks
1 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 9,74
2 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda ÜG 9,99
3 ANDRES KÜÜSMAA 24.1.93 V.-Pajusti 10,90
4 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 11,22
5 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 11,40

v.v. ALFRED KÕRV 14.7.93 Avinurme 11,72



PV  teivashüpe
1 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 3.23
2 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda ÜG 2.53
3 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 2.03
4 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 2.03
5 KARLE NUTONEN 12.1.93 V.-Pajusti 1.93

v.v. VEIKO AUNAPUU 1992 RRG 2.83
v.v. MIRKO TOOMING 10.1.93 Avinurme 2.53
v.v. ALFRED KÕRV 14.7.93 Avinurme 2.13

PN  60 m tõkkejooks
1 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 10,12
2 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 10,74
3 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 11,02
4 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 11,16
5 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 11,20
6 RANEL ROHTLA 1995 Kadrina 11,26
7 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 Sõmeru 11,31
8 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Sõmeru 11,53
9 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 11,53

10 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 11,56
11 RISTO VETTIK 16.5.96 V.-Pajusti 11,60
12 KEVIN BAUMANN 1996 Kadrina 11,65
13 MARTEN LEPANURM 17.5.95 RRG 11,76
14 EVEN BAUMANN 1995 Kadrina 11,79
15 KAAREL MEINER 1996 Haljala 12,28
16 KARL DIEDRICH RENEL 3.2.97 V.-Pajusti 12,63
17 REIN OLESK 26.4.96 Tudu 12,63
18 KERT KRUUSMAA 1996 RG 12,69
19 KAREL KRISTEL 17.12.96 V.-Pajusti 13,64

v.v. MARTIN MÖLDER 23.4.95 Avinurme 11,51
v.v. KRIS ILVES 24.12.95 Avinurme 11,72
v.v. KASPAR PÄLL 1.11.95 Avinurme 11,77

kaugushüpe
1 RISTO VETTIK 16.5.96 V.-Pajusti 4.30
2 KAAREL MEINER 1996 Haljala 4.21
3 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 4.14
4 RANEL ROHTLA 1995 Kadrina 4.13
5 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 4.12
6 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 4.01
7 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Sõmeru 3.99
8 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 3.93
9 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 3.91

10 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 Sõmeru 3.90
11 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 3.77
12 MARTEN LEPANURM 17.5.95 RRG 3.75
13 KEVIN BAUMANN 1996 Kadrina 3.69
14 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 3.68
15 ASKO MEINER 1996 R.L.AK 3.61
16 KERDO KULLAMÄE 1996 R.L.AK 3.60
17 EVEN BAUMANN 1995 Kadrina 3.58
18 KAREL KRISTEL 17.12.96 V.-Pajusti 3.43
19 KARL DIEDRICH RENEL 3.2.97 V.-Pajusti 3.42
20 REIN OLESK 26.4.96 Tudu 3.29
21 KERT KRUUSMAA 1996 RG 3.25

v.v. KASPAR PÄLL 1.11.95 Avinurme 4.01
v.v. MARTIN MÖLDER 23.4.95 Avinurme 3.98
v.v. KRIS ILVES 24.12.95 Avinurme 3.64

Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik


